

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11764/2022
URN: CW / 23039U / 2022

Kishan Lal Vaishnav, S/o Dashrath Lal Vaishnav
-----Petitioner

Versus

The Chief Secretary
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Harshad Kapoor for Mr. Aman Pareek
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vinodi Lal Mathur Ms. Shikha Sharma, AAAG & Mr. Aditya Singh for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

15/07/2026

Counsel for the petitioner submits that arguing counsel is not available today.

List the matter after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J